of

the

University of Jainmu

NOTIFICATION

————r A AN

It is hereby notified for the information of zll concerned that the examination

Courses/Papers, which

were

postponed

vide Notification

Nos:Exams/Conduct/2019/3378-88 dated 14-02-2019 & SPA/CE/19/878-900 dated
15-02-2019, are re- scheduled as under:-

MORNING SESSIONS (10:00 A.M.)

S.No. | Examinations
01 BAMS 3' Professional _
e -
o -
02 | MDP 1" Semester
03 | MD/MSFinal Year &
B.PH.T Final Prof)
04 B.A/B.Sc/B.Com Part-| e
-do- -
. |do-
| -do- _ S
-do- o
05 B.A/B.Sc/B.Com Part-Ii -
S do -
06 B.PH.T 2'"’ Professmnal

_EVENING SESSIONS:- (02:00 P.M.)

S.No.

01

02

_(DDE-Regular)

-do-

The time and venue of all the examinations shall remain the same as nolified o

No:Exams /Conduct/2019/ 34y
Dated: 2¢ -

Examinations

"BAMS 2™ Professional
“Alongwith B.Pharma 6" Semesler

Undcr[,raduatol Semester
-do- -

o~ 2019

Examinations
16-02-2019

19-02 2019
21-02 2019

17-02 2019

117022019

1502 2019
18-02 2019
20-02 2019
22022019
25022019
16-02 2019
2102 2019

| 25-022019

Earliel dates of

j;‘x;uui 1al[0|15
16-02-2019

15-02-2019

18-02-2019

120:02:2019

Scanned by CamScanner

“Rc-'schedulc
of Examinations

Earlie dates of

| 23042019
| 25042019

dates

05-03-2019

107-03-2019

09-03-2019

10-03-2019

10-03-2019

20-042019

29-04-2019
01-05-2019
26-04-2019
30-04-2019

| 18032019

Re 'éc'h('(lull(' dates
of ¢ xannn.mum
06-03-2019
05-03-2019
08-03-2019

11-032019

arlier,

] \ P
\ "“ ‘:9 4 ¢

Assistant Repi )lmr (l xam /Conduq)

-J/J)

b

N

A[}




