University of Jainmu

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified for the information of all concerned that the examinations Notification of the Courses/Papers, which vide were postponed Nos:Exams/Conduct/2019/3378-88 dated 14-02-2019 & SPA/CE/19/878-900 dated 15-02-2019, are re-scheduled as under:-

MORNING SESSIONS (10:00 A.M.)

S.No.	Examinations	Earlie: dates of Examinations	Re-schedule dates of Examinations
01	BAMS 3 rd Professional	16-02-2019	05-03-2019
	-do-	19-02-2019	07-03-2019
	-do-	21-02 2019	09-03-2019
02	MDP 1 st Semester	17-02 2019	10-03-2019
03	MD/MS Final Year & B.PH.T Final Prof)	17-02 2019	10-03-2019
04	B.A/B.Sc/B.Com Part-I	15-02 2019	20-04-2019
	-do-	18-02 2019	23-04-2019
	-do-	20-02 2019	25-04-2019
	-do-	22-02 2019	29-04-2019
	-do-	25-02 2019	01-05-2019
05	B.A/B.Sc/B.Com Part-II	16-02 2019	26-04-2019
	-do-	21-02 2019	30-04-2019
06	B.PH.T 2 nd Professional	25-02 2019	18-03-2019

EVENING SESSIONS:- (02:00 P.M.)

S.No.	Examinations	Earlier dates of	Re-schedule dates
	Ü	Examinations	of Examinations
01	BAMS 2 nd Professional	16-02-2019	06-03-2019
	Alongwith B.Pharma 6 th Semester	,	
02	Undergraduate 1 st Semester	15-02-2019	05-03-2019
())	(DDE-Regular)		
	-do-	18-02-2019	08-03-2019
-	MD, Ma Emer Year "	7 . 4 .	
	-do-	20-02-2019	11-03-2019
	4	\$	2013

The time and venue of all the examinations shall remain the same as notified earlier.

Assistant Registrar (Exams/Conduct)

No:Exams /Conduct/2019/3411-40 Dated: 28 - 62 - 2019